
Sr.No Lot No. Container No Size IGM No. Cargo Description Weight
Packages

 As per IGM

Section

 Wise
Conditions Remarks 2

1 OCN24 ZCSU8954448 40 2034934
OLD ORIGINAL COMPLETELY PREMUTILATED HOISERY 

RAGS 
10,930 54 BALES Section 1 E-Tender / E-Auction

2 OCN25 TCLU5151991 40 2037354 HENNA MEHENDI LEAVES 3,460 148 PKGS Section 1 PQ NOC E-Tender / E-Auction

3 OCN55 ZIMU1162303 20 2076673
1X20 FCLFCL CONTAINERS 1050 CASES ONE THOUSAND 

FIFTY CASES ONLY INDIAN ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
16,520 1050 PKGS Section 2 IMFL CERTIFICATE E-Tender / E-Auction

4 OCN56 CAIU3504347 20 2078604
1X20 FCLFCL CONTAINERS 1050 CASES ONE THOUSAND 

FIFTY CASES ONLY INDIAN ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
16,660 1050 PKGS Section 2 IMFL CERTIFICATE E-Tender / E-Auction

5 OCN62 LCL CARGO LCL CARGO 2087587 INSERTED BEARING WITH PILLOW 285 1 PKG Section 1 E-Tender / E-Auction

6 OCN65 ZIMU2825550 20 2072296 XINTAN 8,410 16 Pkgs Section 1 E-Tender / E-Auction

7 OCN72 CAXU9179164 40 2089017 STEEL CABLE DRUM 56 1 PKG Section 1 E-Tender / E-Auction

8 OCN74 FSCU3688154 20 18176 METAL SCRAP 23,600 1 PKGS Section 1 PCB CERTIFICATE Only E-Auction

9 OCN76 CLHU2855347 20 2106800 MONOPHASE ELECTRICITY METER 530A 2710 8 PKGS Section 1 BIS CERTIFICATE Only E-Auction

10 ZCSU8849144 40 22105 CHOPPED END OF LIFE TYRES 30,610 1

11 ZCSU8922137 40 22105 CHOPPED END OF LIFE TYRES 30,090 1

12 OCN78 FCIU4124695 20 2127589

SHIPPERS LOAD AND COUNT 160 PACKAGES CONTANS 

8000 PCS OF SPAER PARTS AS FOLLOWS : 5000 PCS 

INDICATOR BRAND : 3 W FRONT N.W  : 15 KGS , G.W : 16 

KGS PER EACH ITEM N.W :1500 KGS G.W :1600 KGS         

3,630 160 PKGS Section 1 Only E-Auction

13 OCN79 ZIMU1083441 20 2125337 AUTOMATIC CNC MACHINE VALVE PAD TOOL 3,410 12 PKGS Section 2 Only E-Auction

14 ZCSU8478784 40 4,150

15 ZCSU8568851 40 6,120

16 ZCSU8326694 40 5,060

17 ZCSU8235697 40 20,610

18 ZCSU8499236 40 16,620

19 ZCSU8250120 40 4,840

20 ZCSU8797992 40 18,090

21 ZCSU8560742 40 4,420

22 ZCSU7003450 40 3,720

23 ZCSU8739928 40 5,330

24 ZCSU8578079 40 3,930

25 ZCSU8255950 40 3,310

26 ZCSU7023353 40 15,120

27 ZCSU8453699 40 7,580

28 CRSU9019831 40 6,290

29 TCLU5189050 40 13,250

30 ZCSU8396161 40 3,960

31 ZCSU8174014 40 3,950

32 ZCSU8365448 40 5,810

33 FSCU6833430 40 6,230

Only E-Auction

Only E-Auction

Only E-AuctionPCB & MOEF CERTIFICATE

UNFITTED SHIPS COMPONENTS AND PARTS FOR FITMENT 

ON SSTRUCTURE  HULL BLOCKS V.376  UT755 LN 

PLATFORM SUPPLY VESSEL PSV  INVOICE NO: SHIBSL0106 

DT.20.03.2013 CONTRACT NO.: V37647 DT.24.08.2011 

AS AMENDE

 Section 1 

Section 2

Section 2

UNFITTED SHIPS COMPONENTS AND PARTS FOR FITMENT 

ON SSTRUCTURE  HULL BLOCKS V.384  150T BOLLARD 

PULL ANCHOR HANDLING TOWINGCUM SUPPLY 

VESSELAHTS  INVOICE NO: SHIBSL0405 DT.20.03.2013 

CONTRACT NO.: V384

OCN77

OCN81

OCN82

195 PKGS

163 PKGS

2059081

2059081



34 ZCSU8783978 40 6,350

35 ZCSU8513761 40 4,460

36 UESU4646656 40 8,310

37 ZCSU8801290 40 4,030

38 ZCSU8752998 40 6,230

39 ZCSU8955249 40 7,190

40 FSCU6768850 40 13,560

41 ZCSU8691341 40 5,750

42 ZCSU8669230 40 3,350

43 ZCSU8163025 40 9,110

44 ZCSU8549471 40 13,260

45 ZCSU8350920 40 4,030

46 TCNU8185210 40 3,880

47 ZCSU8539806 40 4,830

48 ZCSU8447000 40 4,440

49 ZCSU8760078 40 5,420

50 GLDU7419772 40 3,800

51 ZCSU8390878 40 20,780

52 ZCSU8320680 40 16,440

53 ZCSU8806965 40 4,840

54 UESU5212361 40 4,730

55 ZCSU8879848 40 3,910

56 ZCSU8733806 40 3,880

57 FSCU6835238 40 2,650

58 ZCSU8687594 40 5,890

59 ZCSU8500213 40 6,680

60 BMOU4563581 40 14,360

61 ZIMU1056600 20 24,040

62 ZIMU1384039 20 25,290

63 ZIMU2914880 20 25,120

64 TRHU3615029 20 24,180

65 BSIU2725673 20 24,290

66 TCKU1641334 20 23,220

67 ZIMU2782361 20 24,060

68 XINU1140420 20 24,885

69 OCN87 SZLU9143690 40 2142780
1198 BOXES FRESH CHINA FUJI APPLES ORIGIN OF GOODS 

CHINA 
22,860 1198 PKGS Section 2 FSSAI NOC & PQ NOC Only E-Auction

70 OCN88 CAXU6051396 20 2105486
TOTAL:266 CARTON;INCLUDING 271 PIECES RELIGIOUS 

BOOKS~CARPET~CUSHION~RELIGIOUS EPIGRAPH
10,930 266 PKGS Section 1 - Only E-Auction

Only E-Auction

Only E-Auction

Only E-Auction

SHIP PARTSUNFITTED SHIPS COMPONENTS AND PARTS 

FOR FITMENT ON SSTRUCTURE  HULL BLOCKS V.387  

PLATFORM SUPPLY VESSEL PSV  INVOICE NO: SHIBSL0505 

2059081

UNFITTED SHIPS COMPONENTS AND PARTS FOR FITMENT 

ON SSTRUCTURE  HULL BLOCKS V.383  150T BOLLARD 

PULL ANCHOR HANDLING TOWINGCUM SUPPLY 

VESSELAHTS  INVOICE NO: SHIBSL0305 DT.20.03.2013 

CONTRACT NO.: V383

Section 2

Section 2

Section 2

UNFITTED SHIPS COMPONENTS AND PARTS FOR FITMENT 

ON SSTRUCTURE  HULL BLOCKS V.377  UT755 LN 

PLATFORM SUPPLY VESSEL PSV  INVOICE NO: SHIBSL0206 

DT.20.03.2013 CONTRACT NO.: V37748 DT.24.08.2011 

AS AMENDE

2059081OCN85

OCN84

OCN83

2140359OCN86

68 PKGS

170 PKGS

237 PKGS

2059081

Only E-AuctionSection 1160 PKGSQuick Lime


